FIGURE 16-1 — TYPICAL FRONT WHEEL AND BEARINGS - EXPLODED VIEW

KEY PART NAME GROUP KEY PART NAME GROUP
1 Cap, Grease......... A e e« » 16010 B Cup, OUEer ... icieennn e ennsnnreess 16,010
SERC oL Lera i . I R e 16.002 T Cup, INOBL.......000visvmvancannnsn 16.010 ﬁ
] LA R s e L i 2 L o 1 6 e e 16.002 8 Cone, Inmer........... i £ £ £ iy 16,010
AT ATWAIROT .. e o T e S 16,002 9 Seal, Inper.........cp004 T L L BN 16,010
5 Cone, Duter............. Y 07 4 AR 16.010 10 Knuckle, Steering......ceee.e-. e 13,000

158




92091
920°9T
920" 9T
820°9T
82091
000" 8T
dOHD

........................... 23, 8 B5@ iln mfage

dNVH LU¥d

s

"Buradg ‘di1n T

eesireeiaaTy TT

*Suvads ‘dyta o1

PerasassqanTy

&

qny ' (xaao) Jo0) dBn B

MIIA THIOTAXE

Taayy ‘31109 4
ATH

SWNHJ NV SHNH HLIM THIHM TVIIdAL

000" 5T
200" 8T
ooo'ert
0091
80091
800481

dNOHD

LR NI R O B I I R R R T I R I Y .-.”.—..—....H.-ﬂ-'u-.m.h__ m

R L NI B h_"Hﬂ.._._.-”mmqn_. WTLI(] .T-.._.._.m ﬂ.ﬂ..mum _.u
------------------- KX ........-.---.. DU -vu.ﬂw.m-.n.".‘___ nH._-z Hq
i LR ATqUSEEY wngg pue qni ¢

B ESEFFE el v ke e s e muﬂ.n.Hm L._._Hﬂu.Hn N

L I IR R S ._”_WW._._”.E_ u.Tﬂ.u_-E .H

INVH LYVd AHH

= E-91 EHNDId
1

159



4

B0DY STYLES
1 =z
.| Fcure PART 2 Z
. GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS “le|Zl=] &
MUMBER MLIMBER £15(2|2|%
4 |l | Fl2] =
1 2 3 5 t
16.000 - WHEELS
16-2-6 | Wheel (9/168" S5tud Holes) (15")}............... 203258 | a11 5| 5| 5| 5| 5
Wheel (9716 Stud Holes) (16") (Export)...... 203308 | A11 5| 5| 5] 5| 5
16-2-4 Nut, R.H, Thd........ S O O e v 203119 | A1l 20 |20|20|20|20
16-2-7 Bolt, E.H, Thd.....cuocuueue, S e 203121 | All 20 (20|z20|20|20
| 16.002 - FRONT WHEEL HUB AND DRUM
16-2-3 | Hub and Drum (with Studs for Wheel Mtg. Nuts) | 204632 | ALl 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
16-2-5 | Hub and Drum (with Tapped Holes for Wheel
LB o R R e & 6 AP T SO T - o Yok 204633 | A11 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
16-1-4 Flatwasher, 3/4" x 1 11/16" x 1/8"......... 201166 | A11 2| 2| 2| 2| =
16-1-3 Nut, 3/4"-16 Hx. 51....... T A L 436 | A1l ‘2| 2| 2| 2| =
16-1-2 Cotter Pin, I/B" X 1/2", ... v itionnic. e 341 | All 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
16.006 - FRONT WHEEL BRAKE DRUM
T ] o T e o R P 201156 | A1l o 2| z| z| =
| 16-2-1 Stud, R.H. Thd. 1#2"-20 XLTLABNT SRt 201158 | A1l 5( 5| 5| 5| &
16.010 - FRONT WHEEL BEARINGS
| 16-1-8 | Bearing Cone, Inner......... trastasrsassrenns | 204634 [ A1l 2 2f 2] 2] 2
| 16-1-7 | Bearing Cup, IOmer.....cutvenrennnanernnenans 204635 | A1l 2 21 2| 2 2
, 16-1-5 | Bearing Cone, OULEI . .. vueureannrnneneernssns 204636 | A1l 21 21 21 2| 2
t 16-1-6 | Bearing Cup, OUter. ... .....c.ouenneensenenans 204637 | A1l 2| 2| 2| 2§ 2
| 16-1-9 ["3eal, INBBY. . .. .veeueasaarennannsns e 204638 | A1l 2| 2| 2| z| 2
[ 16-T-1 | Cap, Gremse. .......ocieeeeeeres St o e RO T S AU ITATE 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
|
| 16.020 - REAR WHEEL HUB AND DRUM
! 16-2-3 | Hub and Drum (with Studs for Wheel Mtg. Muts) | 201154 | A1l 21 2| 2| 2| &
k 16~2-5 | Hub and Drum (with Tapped Holes for Wheel
- 473 TR P fopp i B TR B e 203125 | A11 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
| 12-1_25 Eayrperptgel s L e A T IS P A s o 200374 | A1l gl 2| 2| 2| 2
| 12-1-27 Flatwasher, 1 1/32" x 1 15;16" s {4 - LU 200376 | A1l 2| 2| 2| 2] 2
| 12-1-28 WD TURTITY B o oy S0 P 200375 | A1l 2| 2( 2| 2| =
} Cotter Pin, T 3T Y L S 341 | A11 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
16.022 - REAR WHEEL BRAKE DRUM
e G i 201157 | A11 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
| 16-2-1| Stud, R.H. Thd. 1/2"-20 x 1 7/16".......... 201158 | A11 5[ 5] 5| 5| s
|
: 16.026 - WHEEL HUE CAP OR COVER
16=2=FECap, Kelmer .. .. st on ol fo o o el 204658 | 481,492 4] 4| 4] 4| 4
; LR SETREOT (5 o s -] ts oyt mhelakete fo¥at abeiybasaralata ool i o o e 204659 | 495 496 41 4
16-2-12 | Clip, Spring {on Wheels) (free end rolled
; under)es -, ..., AL e, b e o R 202681 | A1l 25 (25 |25|25(25
| 16-2-11 Lih o e L R (e e i 202741 | A1l 25|25 |25 25|25
16-2-10 | Clip, Spring (on Wheels) (free end tapered).. | 203262 | A1l 25 (25|25 25|25
16-2-9 Blvat, FlLaHd: . ozt ..o a. Sln i Brroa Ao 203263 | A11 25|25 |25|25|25

t Replacement only on Hub and Drum fastened by Wheel Studs

160

o

-



WHEELS 16
BOOY STYLES
Fi z z
i GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION LART moDELS | Bl 12|22
HUMBER MNUMBER g13|2(|2|%
= L - = =
1 2 H 5 &
16.028 - WHEEL TRIM RING (FOR SETS SEE
GROUP 40.123)
Ring (Single) Plastic.......... R I g 201780 | All *| k| x| x| *
Ring (Single) Stainless Steel.......ccvvvev.. 203080 | ALl *| ¥ & *
"Donut" Dise (Kaiser)......... N V1 1 vev. | 205728 | 401 492 *| ®| w| x| %
"Donut” Disc (FrageT)....ovceenrornnnnasnanns 205729 | 495,496 *| *
16.030 - SPARE WHEEL MOUNTING CLAMP
30-2-21 | Clamp........ - . o i ave nte Ty GiC B R 204656 | All 1 i 1] 1
SJO-2-20 ) Wing Nut....... 0 uiiiiitrncnnnerrenannnassss 204655 | All 1 1 1
30-19-14 | Bolt (Tire to DOOT) ... v vennnvnrvrnannnsnnns 208362 | 491,492 1
L -7 e A S Rt 8 A o L~ e S 200545 | 492,496 1
Bolt, 1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" Hx. Hd....... 1 P 437 | 492 4986 1
Bracket, Upper....... A A A W 5 A 200543 | 492 4986 1
Bracket, LOWEL........covcnrnnssronnnsassrnns 204184 | 492,496 1
Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 578" Hx. Hd......eonvennvsa 257 | 492,496 1
Flatwasher, 1/4" L. ... .oenienenonan. T 344 | 402 406 i
Lockwasher, 1/4" Med.......... T i Y T T | 180 | 492 496 1
Hut, L/d =20 HX......ccureennennrnnniidanes 203 | 492,496 1
* As required R

1861




	kfpm460158.jpg
	kfpm460159.jpg
	kfpm460160.jpg
	kfpm460161.jpg

